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For public transport information phone
Traveline on 0871 200 22 33
7am – 8pm Mon to Fri

8am – 8pm Sat, Sun & public holidays

Calls cost 10p a minute plus network extras

Visit the online bus timetable library
at www.tfgm.com

Printed on coated recycled paper made using 50% recycled fibre from 
post consumer sources and 50% virgin fibre from sustainable forests.



Mail-out service and alternative formats

To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request large print, Braille or 
recorded information visit www.tfgm.com or phone 0871 200 22 33

Easy access on buses
 Journeys displaying this symbol in the timetable are run with low floor buses which 
 have no steps at the entrance, making getting on and off easier. Where shown, 
 low floor buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated space for wheelchairs and 
 pushchairs inside the bus. 
The bus operator will always try to provide easy access services where these services 
are scheduled to run. In case of difficulty, please contact the bus operator.

Service changes
A summary of service changes is available in 
the following places:
• Website
•	 Bus	Station	poster
•	 Leaflet	from	outlets

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week.
• Main stops on the route are listed on the 
 left. Each journey reads down the page.
• Where no time is shown against a 
 particular stop, the bus does not stop 
 there on that journey.
• Check any symbols which are shown and 
 the meanings at the bottom of the page.
• A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four
figures. The first two are
the hour and the last two
are the minutes.
 

Examples:
0921 is 21 minutes past 9am
2148 is 48 minutes past 9pm

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for 
use on their own buses. For travel on any 
service in the County, use System One 
tickets, including DaySaver.

Travelshops provide tickets, information 
and journey planning advice on buses, trains 
and trams for work and pleasure.

Further information

Opening times of Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet

Altrincham Interchange
 Mon to Sat 7.30am to 1.15pm and 2pm to 5pm
 Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays



KEY
– Bus route
– Hail and ride:
   passengers can get on
   or off the bus wherever
   it is safe
– 0750 journey from Sale
 on Schooldays only
– Train line

– Tram line
– Bus station/
 main connection point

– Train station
– Tram stop
– Terminus
– Direction of travel
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Connection points

B Bus: Altrincham Interchange
R Train: Altrincham Interchange
T Tram: Sale tram stop
 Brooklands tram stop
 Altrincham Interchange

266  267
Route plan for bus numbers

Buses run by
Go Goodwins
Lyntown Trading Estate
186 Old Wellington Road
Eccles
Manchester
M30 1QG
Telephone 0161 789 4545

Contains Ordnance Survey data ©Crown copyright and database right 2010
©0100022610 Transport for Greater Manchester 2011

Transport for Greater Manchester uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy 
of information published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner. In 
no event will Transport for Greater Manchester be liable for any loss that may arise 
from this information being inaccurate.



Sale — Brooklands — Timperley — Altrincham 266
Sale — Brooklands — Broomwood — Altrincham 267
Mondays to Fridays
 W W W W W W  W W  W W W W W W
 Bus number 267 267 266 266 267 266  267 266  266 267 266  267 266 267
	  l	 SH	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Sale, Hayfield Street    0925 1001 1035  01 35  1435 1501 1540 1615 1700 1820
Sale, Tram Stop T 0750 0803  0927 1003 1037  03 37  1437 1503 1542 1617 1702 1822
Brooklands, Tram Stop T   0840 0935  1045   45  1445  1550  1710 
Brooklands, Wendover 0805 0817 0851 0941 1017 1051  17 51  1451 1517 1556 1635 1716 1834
Broomwood, Aimson Road East 0815 0824   1024   24    1524  1640  1844
Timperley, Stonemasons Arms   0859 0949  1059   59  1459  1604  1724 t
Altrincham, Interchange B R T 0830 0835 0905 0955 1035 1105  35 05  1505 1535 1610 1650 1730 

Saturdays
 W W W W  W W  W W W W W W
 Bus number 267 266 267 266  267 266  266 267 266 267 266  267
Sale, Hayfield Street   0901 0935  01 35  1435 1501 1540 1615 1700 1820
Sale, Tram Stop T 0803  0903 0937  03 37  1437 1503 1542 1617 1702 1822
Brooklands, Tram Stop T  0840  0945   45  1445  1550  1710 
Brooklands, Wendover 0817 0851 0917 0951  17 51  1451 1517 1556 1635 1716 1834
Broomwood, Aimson Road East 0824  0924   24    1524  1640  1844
Timperley, Stonemasons Arms  0859  0959   59  1459  1604  1724 t
Altrincham, Interchange B R T 0835 0905 0935 1005  35 05  1505 1535 1610 1650 1730 

Buses 266 and 267 do not run on Sundays or Public Holidays.
Buses 266 and 267 are provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester.
t – Continues to Thorley Lane.
l – Runs via the normal route to Broomwood, then via Thorley Lane, Green Lane and Wood Lane for Altrincham College of Arts, then via the normal route.

 – Schooldays only.
SH – School holidays only.
Connection points: B – Bus  R – Train  T – Tram
W – Easy access bus. See inside front cover of this Bus Times leaflet for details.
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Altrincham — Timperley — Brooklands — Sale 266
Altrincham — Broomwood — Brooklands — Sale 267
Mondays to Fridays
 W W W W  W W  W W W W W
 Bus number 267 266 267 266  267 266  267 266 267 266 267
Altrincham, Interchange B R T  0840 0910 0940  10 40  1510 1540 1615 1700 1740
Timperley, Stonemasons Arms  0846  0946   46   1546  1707 
Broomwood, Aimson Road East   0921   21   1521  1627  1752
Brooklands, Wendover 0815 0854 0928 0954  28 54  1528 1554 1634 1717 1759
Brooklands, Tram Stop T  0900  1000   00   1600  1724 
Sale, Tram Stop T 0834 0908 0942 1008  42 08  1542 1608 1648 1733 1813
Sale, Hayfield Street 0836 0910 0944 1010  44 10  1544 1610 1650 1735 1815

Saturdays
 W W  W W  W W W W W
 Bus number 266 267  266 267   267 266 267 266 267
Altrincham, Interchange B R T 0840 0910  40 10  1510 1540 1615 1700 1740
Timperley, Stonemasons Arms 0846   46    1546  1707 
Broomwood, Aimson Road East  0921   21  1521  1627  1752
Brooklands, Wendover 0854 0928  54 28  1528 1554 1634 1717 1759
Brooklands, Tram Stop T 0900   00    1600  1724 
Sale, Tram Stop T 0908 0942  08 42  1542 1608 1648 1733 1813
Sale, Hayfield Street 0910 0944  10 44  1544 1610 1650 1735 1815

Buses 266 and 267 do not run on Sundays or Public Holidays.
Buses 266 and 267 are provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester.
Connection points: B – Bus  R – Train  T – Tram
W – Easy access bus. See inside front cover of this Bus Times leaflet for details.
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